Touch-Buttons

TB1000-BN

TB1010-Al

TB1010-BN

TB1020-Al

TB1020-BN

TB1030-Al

TB1030-BN

TB1040-Al

TB1040-BN

TB1060-AZ

TB1060-BN

Designer
Surface Mount

BS3-AB Designer PB3036-RT
Surface Mount
BS3-PW PB3037-AP
BS3-RB PB3037-BB
BSCOL-AP PB3037-WB
BSCOL-AZ PB4041-AZ
BSCS-BN PB4042-AP
BSMED-AP PB4043-WB
BSMED-AZ
BSMS-AZ Builder BS6-BZ
Surface Mount
BSOCT-AP BS6-PB
BSOCT-RB BS6-W
BSOO-AP BS8-BZ
BSOO-AZ BS8-PB
BSOVL-HAP BSCB-AB
BSOVL-RB BSCB-AZ
BSRT-AZ BSCB-B
BSSO-AP BSCB-PW
BSSO-AZ BSCB-RB
PB3031-AZ
PB3031-BB I Buider BR2-BZ
ecesse
PB3032-AP BR2-PB
PB3032-AZ BR2-PW
PB3033-AZ BR4-BZ
PB3033-BB BR7-B
PB3034-AP
PB3034-AZ
Stucco Mount BST1-SN
PB3034-WB
PB3035-AZ
T1610
PB3035-BB [Transformers
T1615
PB3036-AZ
T1630
PB3036-RI
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Designer Surface Mount

Button-Finish
Type

Finish
Light

Height
Width
Depth

Button-Finish
Type

Finish

Light

Height
Width
Depth

Button-Finish
Type

Finish
Light

Height
Width
Depth

PB3037-AP

Surface Mount
Designer

Antique Pewter
LED Light for
Years

of Service
5.25"

2.625"

1.00"

PB3037-BB

Surface Mount
Designer

Burnished Brass
LED Light for
Years

of Service

5.25"

2.625"

1.00"

PB3037-WB

Surface Mount
Designer

Weathered Black
LED Light for
Years

of Service

5.25"

2.625"

1.00"

Button-Finish
Type

Finish

Light

Diameter
Depth

Button-Finish
Type

Finish

Light

Diameter
Depth

Button-Finish
Type

Finish

Light

Diameter
Depth

PB3036-RT
Surface Mount
Star

Rust

LED Light for
Years

of Service
3.75"

1.00"

PB3036-AZ
Surface Mount
Star

Antique Bronze
LED Light for
Years

of Service
3.75"

1.00"

PB3036-RI
Surface Mount
Star

Rustic Iron
LED Light for
Years

of Service
3.75"

1.00"



